u.IEEKE"n FLHH PRH-IE[T Time table

Sat 31 March

Easter Egg
Hunt in the

Garden

Sun 1 April
Salt Dough

Fossils

* O aip, 8

Sun 13 May
Big Pond dip
weekend
&
cooking over
our fire pit

Sat 7 April
Seed sowing
WEEKEND
Kids Cafe

Sat 19 May

"

S5un 3 June
Find out
about earth
werms

Wepals™
Sat 14 April Sat 21 April Sat 28 April Sat 5 May
Den Building Bicycle Start of
All weekend workshop Hedgehog
& awareness
Tree week
identification ‘ & clay making
session el
Sun 15 April | Sun 22 April | Sun 29 April Sun 6 May
Make veggie Bicycle Help make Pizza making
workshop
sausages from handmade
& fire making
Scratch paste
& pond :
I1 . .
1R dipping _
: Veggie
Tagliatelle
Sat 26 May Sat 2 June Sat 9 June Sat 16 June
Family trip to | Learn about Helpustake | Soap making
the ESEtiENarms partinthe with Flowers
) weekends s -
Horniman Great British e
Museum . Bee count 2018 -/
# v With Friends of
Centre closed the Earth

Sun 10 June
Kids cafe

Sat 232 June
Art & crafts

Sun 24 June
Cooking session
Tree

identification




